ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
8
In
de
xi
ng
 e

 - Load rating information (see page A42)
 - Stainless Steel characteristics (see page A26)
STAINLESS STEELGN 817.6
Description
d1 Pin
-0.02/-0.05
Bore H7
l1
Cable
length l5
in meter
d2 d3 d4 k l2 l3 l4 A/F Spring load
in N≈ initial
Spring load
in N≈ end
GN 817.6-4-6-EB-S-0.5 4 6 0.5 M 8 x 1 16 2 14 41.5 16 11.5 10 4 12.5 27
GN 817.6-4-6-EC-S-0.5 4 6 0.5 M 8 x 1 16 2 14 41.5 16 11.5 10 4 12.5 29
GN 817.6-5-8-EB-S-0.5 5 8 0.5 M 10 x 1 19 2 16 46.5 18 12.5 12 5 18 39
GN 817.6-5-8-EC-S-0.5 5 8 0.5 M 10 x 1 19 2 16 46.5 18 12.5 12 5 18 42
GN 817.6-6-9-EB-S-0.5 6 9 0.5 M 12 x 1.5 23 2 20 54.5 22 12.5 14 6 25 56
GN 817.6-6-9-EC-S-0.5 6 9 0.5 M 12 x 1.5 23 2 20 54.5 22 12.5 14 6 25 60
GN 817.6-8-12-EB-S-0.5 8 12 0.5 M 16 x 1.5 28 2 24 64.5 26 14.5 17 8.5 28 105
GN 817.6-8-12-EC-S-0.5 8 12 0.5 M 16 x 1.5 28 2 24 64.5 26 14.5 17 8.5 28 111
GN 817.6-10-12-EB-S-0.5 10 12 0.5 M 16 x 1.5 28 2 24 64.5 26 14.5 17 9.5 38 106
GN 817.6-10-12-EC-S-0.5 10 12 0.5 M 16 x 1.5 28 2 24 64.5 26 14.5 17 9.5 38 112
GN 817.6-12-15-EB-S-0.5 12 15 0.5 M 20 x 1.5 33 2 28.5 78 33 16.5 22 11.5 40 200
GN 817.6-12-15-EC-S-0.5 12 15 0.5 M 20 x 1.5 33 2 28.5 78 33 16.5 22 11.5 40 212
GN 817.6-16-20-EB-S-0.5 16 20 0.5 M 24 x 2 33 2 28.5 85 38 18.5 27 13 54 313
GN 817.6-16-20-EC-S-0.5 16 20 0.5 M 24 x 2 33 2 28.5 85 38 18.5 27 13 54 329
11/2022
GN 817.6GN 817.6
11/2022
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 3
8